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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

24.0258.89USAMorgan MATTHEWS / Maxim ZAVOZIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 0.71 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 6.11

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

34.87

4.430.93 22 1222222 2213.5CoSp32
4.140.64 1201211212213.5CuLi3+RoLi23
5.200111111111111.004.2DiSt34

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.64 1 4.142 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1
20.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.75
6.50
7.00

7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50
6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.50
7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

6.96
6.82
7.00

24.02

Choreography 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.250.75 7.04
Interpretation / Timing 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.751.50 7.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 34.87

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

24.4858.33CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt31 4.2 1.00 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5.20

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

33.85

5.310.71 22 2121112 2114.6CuLi4+RoLi42
3.790.29 0200200121113.5CoSp33
6.111121111010010.715.4NtMiSt34

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.57 0 4.071 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1
21.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.75
6.00
6.00

6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50
6.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50
6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

6.68
6.64
6.82

24.48

Choreography 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.500.75 6.82
Interpretation / Timing 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.001.50 6.86
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 33.85

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

23.2855.35RUSAnastasia GORSHKOVA / Ilia TKACHENKO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp31 3.5 0.64 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 4.14

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

32.07

5.030.43 01 0000111 1114.6RoLi4+CuLi42
6.110.71 1111101000115.4NtMiSt33
4.501111111101111.003.5DiSt24

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.00 1 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.50
6.50
7.00

6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00
6.25 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25
6.25 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

6.36
6.32
6.46

23.28

Choreography 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.500.75 6.46
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.501.50 6.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 32.07

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.8852.82ISRAlexandra ZARETSKI / Roman ZARETSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 0.14 1 -1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 4.54

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

31.94

3.860.36 01 1101100 0113.5RoLi42
3.790.29 0101101101023.5CoSp33
4.06001-10010-100-1-0.144.2DiSt34

5 CuLi3+RoLi4 4.2 0.43 1 4.631 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
19.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.50
6.50
6.75

6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00
6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75
5.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

6.32
6.32
6.39

20.88

Choreography 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 5.750.75 6.43
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.001.50 6.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 31.94

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.8850.90RUSAnastasia PLATONOVA / Andrei MAXIMISHIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 0.29 1 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.69

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.02

4.260.36 11 1111111 0003.9CuLi2+RoLi42
3.930.43 1110101111013.5CoSp33
3.640100111000100.143.5DiSt24

5 RoLi4 3.5 -0.14 0 3.360 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0
19.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.00
6.00
6.25

6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75
6.25 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75
6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.96
5.89
6.04

20.88

Choreography 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.750.75 6.04
Interpretation / Timing 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.501.50 6.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 30.02

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.7250.42RUSNatalia MIKHAILOVA / Arkadi SERGEEV 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt41 6.8 0.71 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 7.51

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.70

1.44-1.06 -2-1 -20-3-3-2-3-3 -2-3-32.5CuLi32
4.200.00 0100110000004.2DiSt33
3.860100100202210.363.5CoSp34

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.21 1 3.711 0 -1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
20.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.00
6.25
6.00

6.75 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75
6.50 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50
6.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

6.07
6.07
6.07

20.72

Choreography 6.25 7.00 6.00 5.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.750.75 6.25
Interpretation / Timing 6.25 6.75 6.00 5.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.001.50 6.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 30.70

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: -1.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: -1.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.1747.97CANSiobhan KARAM / Joshua McGRATH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi2+RoLi21 3.2 0.21 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 3.41

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.80

3.500.00 10 1011000 0003.5DiSt22
3.790.29 1100100111103.5CoSp33
5.54001-1010010000.145.4NtMiSt34

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.43 0 3.931 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2
19.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.25
5.50
5.00

5.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75
5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00
5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.46
5.46
5.61

20.17

Choreography 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.750.75 5.61
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.251.50 5.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.80

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.6647.09ITAAnna CAPPELLINI / Matteo ZANNI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 -0.86 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 3.54

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.43

3.710.21 10 0110011 1003.5RoLi42
3.200.00 0000000000003.2SlLi2+RoLi33
3.070010000100000.073.0CoSp24

5 DiSt1 3.0 0.14 0 3.141 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
17.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.75
6.00
5.75

5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00
5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75
6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

6.00
6.00
6.07

16.66

Choreography 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.000.75 6.14
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.251.50 6.18
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 30.43

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.6844.52CZEKamila HAJKOVA / David VINCOUR 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi3+RoLi21 3.5 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 4.00

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

25.84

3.000.00 00 00111-10 0003.0DiSt12
3.14-0.36 -2-10-2-2000-1-10-13.5RoLi43
4.001011011111210.503.5CoSp34

5 NtMiSt3 5.4 -0.86 -1 4.54-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1
18.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.25
5.00
5.25

5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75
5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75
5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.18
5.00
5.18

18.68

Choreography 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.000.75 5.18
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.251.50 5.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 25.84

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.7444.33GERRina THIELEKE / Sascha RABE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 0.29 0 1 1 0 -1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 5.69

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

23.59

3.710.21 01 0111110 -1003.5CoSp32
4.340.14 1000100000104.2DiSt33
3.3600-1-1-1000-1000-0.143.5CuLi2+RoLi34

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.14 1 3.641 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
20.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.25
4.50
4.50

4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00
4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75
4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.64
4.61
4.71

20.74

Choreography 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.250.75 4.82
Interpretation / Timing 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.751.50 4.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.59

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.3344.14ITACamilla PISTORELLO / Luca La NOTTE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

Sp31 3.0 0.29 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 3.29

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

26.81

5.11-0.29 00 000000-1 -1-105.4NtMiSt32
3.860.36 1111111010013.5RoLi43
2.07110-1111000000.072.0SlLi34

5 DiSt1 3.0 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.00
5.25
5.25

5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75
5.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25
5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.36
5.25
5.39

17.33

Choreography 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.750.75 5.43
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.751.50 5.39
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.81

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.3942.28CZEPetra PACHLOVA / Petr KNOTH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 -0.43 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 3.97

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

25.89

3.710.21 00 01-11101 0013.5CoSp32
3.640.14 00-1-1111101013.5SlLi4+RoLi23
2.570-1-1-1-10000-10-1-0.433.0DiSt14

5 RoLi2 2.5 0.00 0 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.25
5.00
5.50

5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75
5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25
5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.18
5.07
5.21

16.39

Choreography 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.250.75 5.21
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.501.50 5.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 25.89

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.3341.97CHNXintong HUANG / Xun ZHENG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 -0.14 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 5.26

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.64

2.570.07 10 1011100 0002.5CoSp12
3.790.29 1001110011103.5CuLi3+RoLi23
2.570000121100000.072.5SlLi44

5 DiSt1 3.0 0.14 0 3.141 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
16.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.50

5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25
4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75
4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.11
4.79
5.00

17.33

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.000.75 4.86
Interpretation / Timing 4.25 4.75 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.501.50 4.89
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.64

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.8441.57FRAPernelle CARRON / Edouard DEZUTTER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt11 3.7 -1.00 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 2.70

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

26.73

2.790.29 00 1011111 0012.5RoLi22
2.000.00 0000100000002.0Sp13
3.711000011101000.213.5CuLi3+RoLi24

5 DiSt2 3.5 0.14 0 3.641 0 0 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0
15.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.25
5.25
5.75

5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00
5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00
5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.29
5.21
5.39

14.84

Choreography 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.250.75 5.39
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.251.50 5.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.73

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.6940.49POLJoanna BUDNER / Jan MOSCICKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp21 3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 3.00

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

22.80

3.710.21 0-1 1101100 0103.5CuLi3+RoLi22
4.400.00 0000000000004.4NtMiSt23
3.291101110001000.293.0DiSt14

5 RoLi4 3.5 -0.21 -1 3.290 0 -1 0 1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1
17.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.50
4.75
4.50

4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00
4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00
4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.57
4.43
4.54

17.69

Choreography 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.750.75 4.57
Interpretation / Timing 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.251.50 4.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.80

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.7740.34USATrina PRATT / Todd GILLES 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt11 3.7 -2.29 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.41

16

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

26.57

2.500.00 00 0000000 0002.5RoLi22
3.570.07 0010000100003.5CoSp33
3.500000000000000.003.5DiSt24

5 RRoLi3 3.5 0.29 1 3.791 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
16.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50
5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50
5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.36
5.25
5.11

14.77

Choreography 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.500.75 5.39
Interpretation / Timing 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.501.50 5.39
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.57

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: -1.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: -1.00
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.4039.89ESTGrethe GRÜNBERG / Kristian RAND 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp11 2.5 0.07 -1 1 0 -1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2.57

17

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

23.49

2.99-0.71 0-1 -10000-10 -1-1-13.7NtMiSt12
4.200.00 0-100-111000004.2RoLi4+CuLi33
3.14100000000-1100.143.0DiSt14

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.00 0 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0
16.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.50
4.75
4.50

4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75
4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75
4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.61
4.61
4.68

16.40

Choreography 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.750.75 4.71
Interpretation / Timing 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.501.50 4.82
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.49

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.9738.08UKRAlina SAPRIKINA / Pavel KHIMICH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 -1.00 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3.40

18

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

22.11

2.57-0.43 -1-1 -10-1-1-1-1-1 -1-113.0CoSp22
3.500.00 0-10-1-100000003.5CuLi3+RoLi23
3.001000010000000.003.0DiSt14

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.00 1 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.75
4.75
4.75

4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50
4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75
4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.39
4.36
4.43

15.97

Choreography 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.000.75 4.46
Interpretation / Timing 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.251.50 4.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.11

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.9037.86HUNZsuzsanna NAGY / György ELEK 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi2+RoLi21 3.2 0.07 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.27

19

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

22.96

3.700.00 -10 01000-10 0003.7NtMiSt12
3.000.00 0000010000003.0DiSt13
2.500000100000000.002.5Sp24

5 RoLi2 2.5 -0.07 0 2.43-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1
14.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.25
4.25
5.25

4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50
4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50
4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.64
4.57
4.68

14.90

Choreography 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.500.75 4.57
Interpretation / Timing 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.751.50 4.54
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.96

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.1836.03LTUKayla Nicole FREY / Deividas STAGNIUNAS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 -1.00 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 4.40

20

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

18.85

2.79-0.21 0-1 -10-1000-1 -1013.0CoSp22
3.84-0.36 -1-10-1-100-1-1-1-104.2RoLi4+CuLi33
2.860-10-1000-10000-0.143.0DiSt14

5 RoLi4 3.5 -0.21 1 3.290 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0
19.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.00
4.25
4.25

4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.75 3.75 2.75
3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.00
4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.75
3.64
3.82

17.18

Choreography 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.000.75 3.86
Interpretation / Timing 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.251.50 3.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.85

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  



ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE JUDGES DETAILS

  
 

 
World Junior Figure Skating Championships® 2005 
 
 
 
 
 

February 28th – March 6th                                          Kitchener / Canada 
 
 
 

 

 

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.0535.25UKRElena GEORGIEVA / Mikhail TIKHONRAVOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

RRoLi31 3.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.50

21

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

20.20

2.500.00 00 0000000 0002.5CoSp12
3.26-1.14 -2-2-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-14.4NtMiSt23
2.86000011000-1-10-0.143.0DiSt14

5 RoLi3 3.0 -0.07 1 2.930 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 1
16.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.00
4.00
4.25

3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50
3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.25
3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.04
4.00
4.07

15.05

Choreography 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.500.75 4.14
Interpretation / Timing 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.501.50 4.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 20.20

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.9733.18SUINora von BERGEN / Boris RÄBER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

SlLi3+RoLi21 3.2 0.00 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 1 3.20

22

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.21

2.71-0.29 -10 000000-1 -1-103.0DiSt12
3.36-0.14 1000000-10-1-103.5RoLi43
3.700-100-1-1-1000000.003.7NtMiSt14

5 CoSp3 3.5 -0.50 0 3.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1
16.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.25
3.25
3.25

3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25
3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25
3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.43
3.36
3.46

15.97

Choreography 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.500.75 3.50
Interpretation / Timing 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.501.50 3.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 17.21

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

13.6331.31HUNOlivia LALATKA / Gabor BALINT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi3+RoLi21 3.5 -0.07 0 0 -1 0 -1 1 0 0 -1 1 -1 0 3.43

23

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.68

1.71-0.29 0-1 -100000-1 0-2-12.0Sp12
3.56-0.14 00101100-1-1003.7NtMiSt13
3.000000000000-100.003.0DiSt14

5 RoLi2 2.5 -0.57 -1 1.93-1 -2 -1 -2 0 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -1
14.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.25
3.50
3.75

3.50 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.00
3.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 2.75
3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.43
3.50
3.57

13.63

Choreography 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.000.75 3.61
Interpretation / Timing 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.251.50 3.57
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 17.68

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.4731.07BLRAnna GALCHENIUK / Oleg KRUPEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt11 3.0 -0.14 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2.86

24

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

16.60

3.14-0.36 -1-2 00-100-2-1 -1-103.5CuLi2+RoLi32
2.36-0.14 0000000-1-10-102.5Sp23
2.97-2-2-1-2-1-2-2-1-1-2-1-1-1.434.4NtMiSt24

5 RoLi4 3.5 -0.36 -1 3.140 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
16.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.50
3.50
3.75

3.75 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25
3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00
3.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.29
3.21
3.43

14.47

Choreography 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.250.75 3.32
Interpretation / Timing 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.501.50 3.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 16.60

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.1928.94AUSDanielle O'BRIEN / Gregory MERRIMAN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt11 3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3.00

25

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

13.75

3.36-0.14 -1-1 00-100-10 00-13.5CuLi3+RoLi22
2.79-0.71 -1-10-2-1-10-1-2-2-2-23.5CoSp33
2.97-1-1-1-2-1-1-1-2-2-2-1-1-1.434.4NtMiSt24

5 RoLi4 3.5 -0.43 0 3.07-1 -1 -2 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
17.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

2.75
2.50
2.50

2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.25
2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00
2.50 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

2.79
2.82
2.75

15.19

Choreography 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.000.75 2.75
Interpretation / Timing 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.001.50 2.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 13.75

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

11.0526.96AUTSimona KOPSOVA / Gabriel MISTELBAUER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt11 3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 3.00

26

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

15.91

2.640.14 00 1111000 0012.5RoLi22
1.50-0.50 -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-2-1-12.0Sp13
2.27-1-10-2-1-1-1-3-1-2-2-1-1.433.7NtMiSt14

5 SlLi3 2.0 -0.36 0 1.64-1 -1 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1
13.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.00
3.25
3.00

3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00
3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25
3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.11
3.21
3.21

11.05

Choreography 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.250.75 3.21
Interpretation / Timing 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.251.50 3.18
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 15.91

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

11.1423.15BULIna DEMIREVA / Tsvetan GEORGIEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

Sp11 2.0 -0.36 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 1.64

27

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

12.01

2.41-1.29 -1-2 -1-1-2-1-1-1-1 -3-2-13.7NtMiSt12
2.59-0.21 0-100000-1-1-1-102.8SlLi2+RoLi23
2.290-1-1-1-100-10-1-1-1-0.713.0DiSt14

5 RoLi2 2.5 -0.29 0 2.21-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0
14.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

2.25
2.25
2.50

2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00
2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.25
2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

2.43
2.39
2.32

11.14

Choreography 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.250.75 2.54
Interpretation / Timing 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.501.50 2.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 12.01

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

03.03.2005 17:09:57printed: 
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